
Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 83 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza 3:12.178 1:02.749 1:04.666 2.000 1:04.763

2 87 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:13.742 1.564 1:04.550 1:03.712 1:05.480

3 70 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3:22.197 10.019 1:09.949 1:06.805 1:05.443

4 61 Šimko Adrián Čižmárová Bianka Peugeot 106 3:24.836 12.658 1:10.859 1:07.524 1:06.453

5 40 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 3:27.865 15.687 1:10.851 1:10.188 1:06.826

6 86 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 3:28.735 16.557 1:09.001 1:06.246 1:13.488 2.000

7 39 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 3:29.886 17.708 1:12.758 1:09.116 1:08.012

8 62 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta 3:30.298 18.120 1:13.540 4.000 1:10.012 2.000 1:06.746

9 63 Jaszay Marek - Peugeot 206 3:31.595 19.417 1:13.081 1:09.250 1:09.264

10 46 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 3:32.460 20.282 1:16.196 2.000 1:08.066 1:08.198

11 85 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:32.813 20.635 1:10.710 1:08.495 1:13.608

12 59 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 3:33.404 21.226 1:17.590 1:08.417 1:07.397

13 74 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3:33.624 21.446 1:12.620 1:09.903 2.000 1:11.101 4.000

14 17 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 3:36.089 23.911 1:15.661 1:11.084 1:09.344

15 35 Junger Martin - Lada 2105 3:36.117 23.939 1:17.289 1:10.546 1:08.282

16 72 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio Sport 3:36.164 23.986 1:17.874 1:10.031 1:08.259

17 64 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:37.430 25.252 1:14.528 1:12.589 1:10.313

18 1 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 S16 3:37.591 25.413 1:17.513 1:11.205 1:08.873

19 57 Holik Michal - Peugeot 106 Rallye 3:37.850 25.672 1:15.543 1:12.272 1:10.035

20 18 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 3:37.857 25.679 1:21.640 1:08.554 1:07.663

21 66 Patrik Mikuláš Mačejovská Erika Renault Clio 3:38.993 26.815 1:16.330 1:12.146 1:10.517

22 22 András František - Mazda RX7 3:39.266 27.088 1:20.686 2.000 1:10.211 1:08.369

23 73 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Dáša Honda Civic Type R 3:39.634 27.456 1:14.930 1:13.082 1:11.622

24 71 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 3:40.041 27.863 1:30.775 20.000 1:05.045 1:04.221

25 19 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 3:40.083 27.905 1:19.683 1:13.567 2.000 1:06.833

VIII. KOLLMANN CESTICKÝ SLALOM - Memoriál F. Spišáka

PROFITUNING CUP 2020

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 27.06.2020

ABSOLÚTNE PORADIE



26 42 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 3:40.466 28.288 1:16.551 2.000 1:14.526 4.000 1:09.389

27 58 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 3:41.728 29.550 1:15.590 1:13.995 1:12.143

28 41 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 3:41.890 29.712 1:18.479 4.000 1:10.402 1:13.009

29 16 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 3:42.239 30.061 1:20.605 1:13.301 1:08.333

30 69 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3:43.211 31.033 1:16.032 2.000 1:13.376 2.000 1:13.803 4.000

31 82 Košťál Ján - Seat Leon 3:45.036 32.858 1:15.124 1:12.501 1:17.411 2.000

32 55 Tutko Daniel - Citroën C2 3:45.726 33.548 1:18.729 1:14.213 1:12.784

33 76 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3:45.736 33.558 1:15.860 1:11.100 1:18.776

34 38 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 3:45.883 33.705 1:25.031 2.000 1:11.695 1:09.157

35 45 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:45.920 33.742 1:19.259 2.000 1:13.656 1:13.005 2.000

36 51 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 3:47.446 35.268 1:19.508 1:13.950 1:13.988

37 20 Kolibár Jaroslav Keslerová Viktória BMW e36 3:47.972 35.794 1:27.955 6.000 1:10.974 1:09.043

38 77 Gabaš Martin - Fort Fiesta ST 3:50.013 37.835 1:14.949 1:13.238 2.000 1:21.826 2.000

39 37 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 3:51.134 38.956 1:22.698 1:14.330 1:14.106

40 78 Marcin Peter - Fort Fiesta ST 3:51.147 38.969 1:16.574 2.000 1:13.902 2.000 1:20.671

41 32 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 3:52.567 40.389 1:17.644 1:23.491 2.000 1:11.432

42 49 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 3:52.701 40.523 1:22.289 1:15.865 1:14.547

43 11 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:53.036 40.858 1:20.032 1:18.176 1:14.828

44 30 Lukáč Tomáš Lukáč Peter VAZ 2107 3:53.281 41.103 1:25.299 2.000 1:15.134 1:12.848

45 65 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 3:54.060 41.882 1:16.963 1:16.185 1:20.912 2.000

46 9 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:55.026 42.848 1:25.038 1:15.492 1:14.496

47 5 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 3:55.028 42.850 1:20.824 2.000 1:18.856 2.000 1:15.348

48 31 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 3:55.513 43.335 1:32.407 1:12.730 1:10.376

49 23 Kuchárik Roman - BMW e30 3:55.826 43.648 1:26.903 1:11.514 1:17.409 4.000

50 67 Tutko Roman - Citroën C2 3:56.023 43.845 1:16.613 1:23.915 2.000 1:15.495

51 12 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 3:57.831 45.653 1:25.827 8.000 1:17.864 1:14.140

52 27 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 3:58.243 46.065 1:25.658 2.000 1:16.553 1:16.032

53 48 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift Gti 3:58.438 46.260 1:14.932 1:14.303 2.000 1:29.203 20.000

54 79 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3:58.583 46.405 1:19.196 2.000 1:16.210 2.000 1:23.177

55 29 Salka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 3:58.655 46.477 1:30.306 1:15.443 1:12.906

56 7 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 3:58.726 46.548 1:24.606 2.000 1:18.402 1:15.718



57 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 3:59.485 47.307 1:23.338 1:19.161 1:16.986

58 50 Mesarčík Július Kosterzeva Kristián Peugeot 106 Rallye 4:01.392 49.214 1:27.342 1:15.598 1:18.452

59 10 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 4:04.246 52.068 1:21.826 1:20.401 2.000 1:22.019

60 14 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 4:04.592 52.414 1:27.531 1:20.693 2.000 1:16.368

61 44 Šaláta Oskar st. Durová Lenka Škoda 120 L 4:04.623 52.445 1:24.387 1:21.479 1:18.757

62 68 Zelinko Maroš - Seat Leon 4:04.822 52.644 1:31.910 1:21.552 5.000 1:11.360

63 53 Dolgoš Samuel - Škoda Felicia 4:04.887 52.709 1:27.514 1:20.105 1:17.268 2.000

64 6 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 4:05.388 53.210 1:22.606 2.000 1:23.124 1:19.658 2.000

65 28 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 4:06.595 54.417 1:36.007 1:16.972 1:13.616

66 4 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 4:07.093 54.915 1:28.188 1:21.550 1:17.355

67 84 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 4:07.152 54.974 1:24.077 1:16.648 1:26.427

68 60 Tvrdý Peter Tvrdý Samuel Opel Tigra 4:10.031 57.853 1:28.047 1:21.448 1:20.536

69 54 Balog Patrik Leško Dominik Škoda Felicia 4:17.613 1:05.435 1:30.261 2.000 1:25.204 1:22.148 2.000

70 81 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon 4:21.984 1:09.806 1:23.905 2.000 1:36.981 20.000 1:21.098

71 34 Tóth Károly - Lada 2105 4:26.238 1:14.060 1:46.147 20.000 1:22.431 5.000 1:17.660

72 13 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 4:27.283 1:15.105 1:27.088 1:38.554 1:21.641

73 21 Klik Peter Lassáková Michaela BMW e46 4:28.247 1:16.069 1:39.810 1:32.461 1:15.976

74 36 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 4:31.116 1:18.938 1:45.547 1:23.640 2.000 1:21.929

75 15 Tabačková Alexandra Brodzák Roman Škoda 105 L 4:36.263 1:24.085 1:39.013 1:30.665 1:26.585

76 8 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:36.421 1:24.243 1:20.275 1:57.725 2.000 1:18.421

77 2 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 4:44.757 1:32.579 1:48.731 1:29.517 1:26.509 2.000

78 26 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 4:49.297 1:37.119 1:34.955 1:26.838 1:47.504

79 25 Kakuta Pavol - BMW e36 4:53.527 1:41.349 1:34.939 1:27.561 6.000 1:51.027 4.000

80 43 Demke Ľubomír - Škoda 130 5:02.545 1:50.367 2:31.438 1:17.327 1:13.780

56 Kolek Jakub - Citroën C2 R2

75 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf Gti

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 46 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 3:32.460 1:16.196 2.000 1:08.066 1:08.198

2 45 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:45.920 13.460 1:19.259 2.000 1:13.656 1:13.005 2.000

TRIEDA 1



3 51 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 3:47.446 14.986 1:19.508 1:13.950 1:13.988

4 49 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 3:52.701 20.241 1:22.289 1:15.865 1:14.547

5 48 Bášti Kristián - Suzuki Swift Gti 3:58.438 25.978 1:14.932 1:14.303 2.000 1:29.203 20.000

6 50 Mesarčík Július Kosterzeva Kristián Peugeot 106 Rallye 4:01.392 28.932 1:27.342 1:15.598 1:18.452

7 53 Dolgoš Samuel - Škoda Felicia 4:04.887 32.427 1:27.514 1:20.105 1:17.268 2.000

8 54 Balog Patrik Leško Dominik Škoda Felicia 4:17.613 45.153 1:30.261 2.000 1:25.204 1:22.148 2.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 61 Šimko Adrián Čižmárová Bianka Peugeot 106 3:24.836 1:10.859 1:07.524 1:06.453

2 62 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta 3:30.298 5.462 1:13.540 4.000 1:10.012 2.000 1:06.746

3 63 Jaszay Marek - Peugeot 206 3:31.595 6.759 1:13.081 1:09.250 1:09.264

4 59 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 3:33.404 8.568 1:17.590 1:08.417 1:07.397

5 64 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:37.430 12.594 1:14.528 1:12.589 1:10.313

6 57 Holik Michal - Peugeot 106 Rallye 3:37.850 13.014 1:15.543 1:12.272 1:10.035

7 66 Patrik Mikuláš Mačejovská Erika Renault Clio 3:38.993 14.157 1:16.330 1:12.146 1:10.517

8 58 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 3:41.728 16.892 1:15.590 1:13.995 1:12.143

9 55 Tutko Daniel - Citroën C2 3:45.726 20.890 1:18.729 1:14.213 1:12.784

10 65 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 3:54.060 29.224 1:16.963 1:16.185 1:20.912 2.000

11 9 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:55.026 30.190 1:25.038 1:15.492 1:14.496

12 67 Tutko Roman - Citroën C2 3:56.023 31.187 1:16.613 1:23.915 2.000 1:15.495

13 60 Tvrdý Peter Tvrdý Samuel Opel Tigra 4:10.031 45.195 1:28.047 1:21.448 1:20.536

14 13 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 4:27.283 1:02.447 1:27.088 1:38.554 1:21.641

15 8 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:36.421 1:11.585 1:20.275 1:57.725 2.000 1:18.421

56 Kolek Jakub - Citroën C2 R2

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 70 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3:22.197 1:09.949 1:06.805 1:05.443

2 74 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3:33.624 11.427 1:12.620 1:09.903 2.000 1:11.101 4.000

3 72 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio Sport 3:36.164 13.967 1:17.874 1:10.031 1:08.259

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



4 73 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Dáša Honda Civic Type R 3:39.634 17.437 1:14.930 1:13.082 1:11.622

5 71 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 3:40.041 17.844 1:30.775 20.000 1:05.045 1:04.221

6 76 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3:45.736 23.539 1:15.860 1:11.100 1:18.776

7 77 Gabaš Martin - Fort Fiesta ST 3:50.013 27.816 1:14.949 1:13.238 2.000 1:21.826 2.000

8 78 Marcin Peter - Fort Fiesta ST 3:51.147 28.950 1:16.574 2.000 1:13.902 2.000 1:20.671

9 12 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 3:57.831 35.634 1:25.827 8.000 1:17.864 1:14.140

10 79 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3:58.583 36.386 1:19.196 2.000 1:16.210 2.000 1:23.177

11 10 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 4:04.246 42.049 1:21.826 1:20.401 2.000 1:22.019

75 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf Gti

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 83 Struckel Tomáš - Subaru Impreza 3:12.178 1:02.749 1:04.666 2.000 1:04.763

2 87 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:13.742 1.564 1:04.550 1:03.712 1:05.480

3 86 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 3:28.735 16.557 1:09.001 1:06.246 1:13.488 2.000

4 85 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:32.813 20.635 1:10.710 1:08.495 1:13.608

5 69 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3:43.211 31.033 1:16.032 2.000 1:13.376 2.000 1:13.803 4.000

6 82 Košťál Ján - Seat Leon 3:45.036 32.858 1:15.124 1:12.501 1:17.411 2.000

7 11 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:53.036 40.858 1:20.032 1:18.176 1:14.828

8 68 Zelinko Maroš - Seat Leon 4:04.822 52.644 1:31.910 1:21.552 5.000 1:11.360

9 84 Bielik František Bielik Maroš Seat Ibiza 4:07.152 54.974 1:24.077 1:16.648 1:26.427

10 81 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon 4:21.984 1:09.806 1:23.905 2.000 1:36.981 20.000 1:21.098

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 40 Šup Norbert Stašová Veronika Škoda 100 L Rallye 3:27.865 1:10.851 1:10.188 1:06.826

2 39 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 3:29.886 2.021 1:12.758 1:09.116 1:08.012

3 42 Üvegeš Štefan - Škoda 130 LR 3:40.466 12.601 1:16.551 2.000 1:14.526 4.000 1:09.389

4 41 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 3:41.890 14.025 1:18.479 4.000 1:10.402 1:13.009

5 38 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 3:45.883 18.018 1:25.031 2.000 1:11.695 1:09.157

6 37 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 3:51.134 23.269 1:22.698 1:14.330 1:14.106

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5



7 44 Šaláta Oskar st. Durová Lenka Škoda 120 L 4:04.623 36.758 1:24.387 1:21.479 1:18.757

8 15 Tabačková Alexandra Brodzák Roman Škoda 105 L 4:36.263 1:08.398 1:39.013 1:30.665 1:26.585

9 43 Demke Ľubomír - Škoda 130 5:02.545 1:34.680 2:31.438 1:17.327 1:13.780

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 35 Junger Martin - Lada 2105 3:36.117 1:17.289 1:10.546 1:08.282

2 32 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 3:52.567 16.450 1:17.644 1:23.491 2.000 1:11.432

3 30 Lukáč Tomáš Lukáč Peter VAZ 2107 3:53.281 17.164 1:25.299 2.000 1:15.134 1:12.848

4 31 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 3:55.513 19.396 1:32.407 1:12.730 1:10.376

5 27 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 3:58.243 22.126 1:25.658 2.000 1:16.553 1:16.032

6 29 Salka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 3:58.655 22.538 1:30.306 1:15.443 1:12.906

7 14 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 4:04.592 28.475 1:27.531 1:20.693 2.000 1:16.368

8 28 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 4:06.595 30.478 1:36.007 1:16.972 1:13.616

9 34 Tóth Károly - Lada 2105 4:26.238 50.121 1:46.147 20.000 1:22.431 5.000 1:17.660

10 36 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 4:31.116 54.999 1:45.547 1:23.640 2.000 1:21.929

11 26 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 4:49.297 1:13.180 1:34.955 1:26.838 1:47.504

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 17 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 3:36.089 1:15.661 1:11.084 1:09.344

2 18 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 3:37.857 1.768 1:21.640 1:08.554 1:07.663

3 22 András František - Mazda RX7 3:39.266 3.177 1:20.686 2.000 1:10.211 1:08.369

4 19 Rejta Ladislav - BMW e46 3:40.083 3.994 1:19.683 1:13.567 2.000 1:06.833

5 16 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 3:42.239 6.150 1:20.605 1:13.301 1:08.333

6 20 Kolibár Jaroslav Keslerová Viktória BMW e36 3:47.972 11.883 1:27.955 6.000 1:10.974 1:09.043

7 23 Kuchárik Roman - BMW e30 3:55.826 19.737 1:26.903 1:11.514 1:17.409 4.000

8 21 Klik Peter Lassáková Michaela BMW e46 4:28.247 52.158 1:39.810 1:32.461 1:15.976

9 25 Kakuta Pavol - BMW e36 4:53.527 1:17.438 1:34.939 1:27.561 6.000 1:51.027 4.000

TRIEDA 7

TRIEDA 6



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 1 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 S16 3:37.591 1:17.513 1:11.205 1:08.873

2 5 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 3:55.028 17.437 1:20.824 2.000 1:18.856 2.000 1:15.348

3 7 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 3:58.726 21.135 1:24.606 2.000 1:18.402 1:15.718

4 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 3:59.485 21.894 1:23.338 1:19.161 1:16.986

5 6 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 4:05.388 27.797 1:22.606 2.000 1:23.124 1:19.658 2.000

6 4 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 4:07.093 29.502 1:28.188 1:21.550 1:17.355

7 2 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 4:44.757 1:07.166 1:48.731 1:29.517 1:26.509 2.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 11 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:53.036 1:20.032 1:18.176 1:14.828

2 9 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:55.026 1.990 1:25.038 1:15.492 1:14.496

3 12 Schmiedtová Jaroslava Balogh Ján Peugeot 206 3:57.831 4.795 1:25.827 8.000 1:17.864 1:14.140

4 10 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 4:04.246 11.210 1:21.826 1:20.401 2.000 1:22.019

5 14 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 4:04.592 11.556 1:27.531 1:20.693 2.000 1:16.368

6 13 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 4:27.283 34.247 1:27.088 1:38.554 1:21.641

7 15 Tabačková Alexandra Brodzák Roman Škoda 105 L 4:36.263 43.227 1:39.013 1:30.665 1:26.585

8 8 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 4:36.421 43.385 1:20.275 1:57.725 2.000 1:18.421

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 66 Patrik Mikuláš Mačejovská Erika Renault Clio 3:38.993 1:16.330 1:12.146 1:10.517

2 45 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:45.920 6.927 1:19.259 2.000 1:13.656 1:13.005 2.000

3 65 Šimko Martin Bačo Slavomír Citroën Saxo Vts 3:54.060 15.067 1:16.963 1:16.185 1:20.912 2.000

4 44 Šaláta Oskar st. Durová Lenka Škoda 120 L 4:04.623 25.630 1:24.387 1:21.479 1:18.757

5 53 Dolgoš Samuel - Škoda Felicia 4:04.887 25.894 1:27.514 1:20.105 1:17.268 2.000

6 60 Tvrdý Peter Tvrdý Samuel Opel Tigra 4:10.031 31.038 1:28.047 1:21.448 1:20.536

7 54 Balog Patrik Leško Dominik Škoda Felicia 4:17.613 38.620 1:30.261 2.000 1:25.204 1:22.148 2.000

8 15 Tabačková Alexandra Brodzák Roman Škoda 105 L 4:36.263 57.270 1:39.013 1:30.665 1:26.585

JUNIOR
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Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 85 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:32.813 1:10.710 1:08.495 1:13.608

2 69 Bielik Maroš Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3:43.211 10.398 1:16.032 2.000 1:13.376 2.000 1:13.803 4.000

3 76 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3:45.736 12.923 1:15.860 1:11.100 1:18.776

4 77 Gabaš Martin - Fort Fiesta ST 3:50.013 17.200 1:14.949 1:13.238 2.000 1:21.826 2.000

5 78 Marcin Peter - Fort Fiesta ST 3:51.147 18.334 1:16.574 2.000 1:13.902 2.000 1:20.671

6 27 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 3:58.243 25.430 1:25.658 2.000 1:16.553 1:16.032

7 79 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3:58.583 25.770 1:19.196 2.000 1:16.210 2.000 1:23.177

8 14 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 4:04.592 31.779 1:27.531 1:20.693 2.000 1:16.368

9 81 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon 4:21.984 49.171 1:23.905 2.000 1:36.981 20.000 1:21.098

10 36 Riabec Juraj Olejnik Martin BMW e36 4:31.116 58.303 1:45.547 1:23.640 2.000 1:21.929

11 26 Olejnik Martin Riabec Juraj BMW e36 4:49.297 1:16.484 1:34.955 1:26.838 1:47.504

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 87 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:08.262 1:04.550 1:03.712 1:05.480

2 71 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 2:09.266 1.004 1:30.775 20.000 1:05.045 1:04.221

3 86 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 2:15.247 6.985 1:09.001 1:06.246 1:13.488 2.000

4 59 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2:15.814 7.552 1:17.590 1:08.417 1:07.397

5 18 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 2:16.217 7.955 1:21.640 1:08.554 1:07.663

6 39 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 2:17.128 8.866 1:12.758 1:09.116 1:08.012

7 72 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio Sport 2:18.290 10.028 1:17.874 1:10.031 1:08.259

8 85 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 2:19.205 10.943 1:10.710 1:08.495 1:13.608

9 1 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 S16 2:20.078 11.816 1:17.513 1:11.205 1:08.873

10 17 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 2:20.428 12.166 1:15.661 1:11.084 1:09.344
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11 38 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 2:20.852 12.590 1:25.031 2.000 1:11.695 1:09.157

12 16 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 2:21.634 13.372 1:20.605 1:13.301 1:08.333

13 57 Holik Michal - Peugeot 106 Rallye 2:22.307 14.045 1:15.543 1:12.272 1:10.035

14 73 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Dáša Honda Civic Type R 2:24.704 16.442 1:14.930 1:13.082 1:11.622

15 58 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2:26.138 17.876 1:15.590 1:13.995 1:12.143

16 45 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:26.661 18.399 1:19.259 2.000 1:13.656 1:13.005 2.000

17 55 Tutko Daniel - Citroën C2 2:26.997 18.735 1:18.729 1:14.213 1:12.784

18 30 Lukáč Tomáš Lukáč Peter VAZ 2107 2:27.982 19.720 1:25.299 2.000 1:15.134 1:12.848

19 29 Salka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 2:28.349 20.087 1:30.306 1:15.443 1:12.906

20 37 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 2:28.436 20.174 1:22.698 1:14.330 1:14.106

21 9 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2:29.988 21.726 1:25.038 1:15.492 1:14.496

22 28 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 2:30.588 22.326 1:36.007 1:16.972 1:13.616

23 27 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 2:32.585 24.323 1:25.658 2.000 1:16.553 1:16.032

24 11 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 2:33.004 24.742 1:20.032 1:18.176 1:14.828

25 5 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2:34.204 25.942 1:20.824 2.000 1:18.856 2.000 1:15.348

26 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 2:36.147 27.885 1:23.338 1:19.161 1:16.986

27 8 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:38.696 30.434 1:20.275 1:57.725 2.000 1:18.421

28 4 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 2:38.905 30.643 1:28.188 1:21.550 1:17.355

29 60 Tvrdý Peter Tvrdý Samuel Opel Tigra 2:41.984 33.722 1:28.047 1:21.448 1:20.536

30 10 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 2:42.227 33.965 1:21.826 1:20.401 2.000 1:22.019

31 2 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2:56.026 47.764 1:48.731 1:29.517 1:26.509 2.000

56 Kolek Jakub - Citroën C2 R2

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 39 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 2:17.128 1:12.758 1:09.116 1:08.012

2 38 Šaláta Oskar ml. Juhás Norbert Škoda 105 R 2:20.852 3.724 1:25.031 2.000 1:11.695 1:09.157

3 45 Mlynárik Matej - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:26.661 9.533 1:19.259 2.000 1:13.656 1:13.005 2.000

4 37 Rolík Ondrej - Škoda 105 2:28.436 11.308 1:22.698 1:14.330 1:14.106

5 5 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2:34.204 17.076 1:20.824 2.000 1:18.856 2.000 1:15.348

6 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 2:36.147 19.019 1:23.338 1:19.161 1:16.986
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7 4 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 2:38.905 21.777 1:28.188 1:21.550 1:17.355

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 59 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2:15.814 1:17.590 1:08.417 1:07.397

2 1 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 S16 2:20.078 4.264 1:17.513 1:11.205 1:08.873

3 57 Holik Michal - Peugeot 106 Rallye 2:22.307 6.493 1:15.543 1:12.272 1:10.035

4 58 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2:26.138 10.324 1:15.590 1:13.995 1:12.143

5 55 Tutko Daniel - Citroën C2 2:26.997 11.183 1:18.729 1:14.213 1:12.784

6 30 Lukáč Tomáš Lukáč Peter VAZ 2107 2:27.982 12.168 1:25.299 2.000 1:15.134 1:12.848

7 29 Salka Jozef Hermel Pavol Lada VFTS 2:28.349 12.535 1:30.306 1:15.443 1:12.906

8 9 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2:29.988 14.174 1:25.038 1:15.492 1:14.496

9 8 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:38.696 22.882 1:20.275 1:57.725 2.000 1:18.421

10 60 Tvrdý Peter Tvrdý Samuel Opel Tigra 2:41.984 26.170 1:28.047 1:21.448 1:20.536

11 2 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2:56.026 40.212 1:48.731 1:29.517 1:26.509 2.000

56 Kolek Jakub - Citroën C2 R2

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 71 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 2:09.266 1:30.775 20.000 1:05.045 1:04.221

2 72 Valluš Michal Hasajová Kristína Renault Clio Sport 2:18.290 9.024 1:17.874 1:10.031 1:08.259

3 73 Prokopčák Peter Prokopčáková Dáša Honda Civic Type R 2:24.704 15.438 1:14.930 1:13.082 1:11.622

4 28 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e30 2:30.588 21.322 1:36.007 1:16.972 1:13.616

5 27 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 2:32.585 23.319 1:25.658 2.000 1:16.553 1:16.032

6 10 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 2:42.227 32.961 1:21.826 1:20.401 2.000 1:22.019

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 87 Pazderák Marek - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:08.262 1:04.550 1:03.712 1:05.480

2 86 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 2:15.247 6.985 1:09.001 1:06.246 1:13.488 2.000

3 18 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 2:16.217 7.955 1:21.640 1:08.554 1:07.663
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4 85 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 2:19.205 10.943 1:10.710 1:08.495 1:13.608

5 17 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 2:20.428 12.166 1:15.661 1:11.084 1:09.344

6 16 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 2:21.634 13.372 1:20.605 1:13.301 1:08.333

7 11 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 2:33.004 24.742 1:20.032 1:18.176 1:14.828

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 1 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 S16 2:20.078 1:17.513 1:11.205 1:08.873

2 5 Joni Patrik Joni Milan Peugeot 106 2:34.204 14.126 1:20.824 2.000 1:18.856 2.000 1:15.348

3 3 Peko Damian Peko Martin Ford Puma 2:36.147 16.069 1:23.338 1:19.161 1:16.986

4 4 Kolek Bruno Kolek Jakub Citroën Saxo Vts 2:38.905 18.827 1:28.188 1:21.550 1:17.355

5 2 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2:56.026 35.948 1:48.731 1:29.517 1:26.509 2.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Pen. 2.Run Pen. 3.Run Pen.

1 9 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2:29.988 1:25.038 1:15.492 1:14.496

2 11 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 2:33.004 3.016 1:20.032 1:18.176 1:14.828

3 8 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:38.696 8.708 1:20.275 1:57.725 2.000 1:18.421

4 10 Kožuchová Veronika - Seat Ibiza 2:42.227 12.239 1:21.826 1:20.401 2.000 1:22.019
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